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Women / 6 / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Carolyn Wellhausen628
Top Flight

9.225 9.175 9.5008.750 36.650
3 2 8 1 1 

1 

Kailey Taylor611
Vitaly Scherbo

9.300 9.225 8.9008.950 36.375
2 1 5 5 2 

2 

Alyssa Lowry671
Top Flight

8.900 8.750 9.2759.125 36.050
4 5T 2 2 3 

3 

Madelynn Nardoni609
Vitaly Scherbo

8.500 8.675 8.8009.150 35.125
6 7 1 7T 4 

4 

Ani Svendsen601
Marin Elite

8.350 9.075 8.5758.850 34.850
7T 3 6T 13 5 

5 

Kalani Lagrimas625
Top Flight

8.350 8.500 8.8009.100 34.750
7T 8T 3 7T 6 

6 

Kortney Spencer619
Pacific Edge

8.550 8.225 8.8009.000 34.575
5 11 4 7T 7 

7 

Cristell James617
Pacific Edge

8.000 8.325 8.8758.500 33.700
10T 10 9T 6 8 

8 

Emma Sufka613
Tumbleweeds

8.000 8.750 8.4508.350 33.550
10T 5T 11 14 9 

9 

Kendall Woods621
Pacific Edge

7.850 8.500 8.6758.150 33.175
13 8T 12 10T 10 

10 

Dakota Caughron612
Tumbleweeds

7.400 8.875 8.6508.100 33.025
14 4 13 12 11 

11 

Ayla Ferrell622
Ohana

8.150 7.000 9.1758.500 32.825
9 13 9T 4 12 

12 

Jessica Li626
Top Flight

8.000 8.175 8.6757.900 32.750
10T 12 14 10T 13 

13 

Kody Adams624
Top Flight

9.350 0.000 9.2008.850 27.400
1 14 6T 3 14 

14 
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